
Prod
• T

a
• T

b
f

• T
• M

s
m

  
Sp
Mo

Dr

Ta

Po

HP

R.P

Po
(S

duct Fea
The rovolv
absolutely.
The total m
become on
foundation 
The distrib
MTM-930A
speed:51) 
more comf

pecificati
odel 

ill Capacity

apping Cap

ower 

P  

P.M. 

rtable 
Speed 

atures 
ing speed 
  

maximum h
nly 280m/m

can attain
utor disc is

A & MTM-9
depends o
fortable to 

ions 

y  

pacity 

 electr
 chang

is changea

height is 57
m. As the c
n its functio
s located o
922A with s
on the hard
select the 

MTM
1/4"~
6Ø ~
3/8"~
10 Ø
220V
3-Ph
1-1/2
756 
303 
127 

romagn
ging co

M

able during

70m/m. De
center of gr
on and effic
on the top o
six-step sp
dness of pr
revolving s

M-922A 
~7/8"  
~22Ø 
~7/8"  

Ø ~22Ø 
V 
hase 
2 
456 
186 
51  

netic d
ould be
MTM-93

g the mach

esign of mo
ravity is qu
ciency.  
of machine

peed variab
rocessed o
speed.  

M
1/
6Ø
3/
10
22
3-
2
75
30
12

drill & 
e done
30A 

hine is bein

otor and ge
uite low and

e which pre
ble (max. re
objects and

MTM-930A
/4"~1-1/4" 
Ø ~32Ø 
/8"~1-1/8" 
0 Ø ~30Ø 
20V 
-Phase 

56 456 
03 186 
27 51  

tappin
 while

ng operate

ear box ma
d hard to b

event it fro
evolving sp
d size of ho

M
 5

1
 5

1
2
3
2
6
2
1

ng mac
e runni

 

ed. The gea

akes the po
be fallen, th

m being fa
peed: 756m
ole which m

MTM-940A
5/8"~1-1/2
16Ø ~38Ø
5/8"~1-1/2
16 Ø ~38Ø
220V 
3-Phase 
2-1/2 
686 404 
268 165 
165 97 

chine 
ng) 

ars are saf

oint gravity
he magent

allen or des
min revolin
makes the 

A 
"  

Ø 
"  

Ø  

fe 

y center 
ic 

stroyed.  
ng 
operator 



 
 
 
 
 
 

65 38  
Max Depth 100 100 130 
Body Stroke 150 150 200 
Transvers al Move  20 20 20 
Turning Degree  330° 330° 330° 
Electro Magretic 126x240 135x280 155x280 
Electro Magretic Force 2000kgs 2500kgs 3000kgs 
Height  570 580 730 
Torsion Fixture Standard 
Fitting 5 7 8 

Drill Sleeve Standard Fitting 2 3 3 
Fittings Weight  5 7 16 
Machine Weight  60 70 100 

 


