Portable electromagnetic drill & tapping machine (Speed changing could be done while running) MTM-930A



Product Features

- The rovolving speed is changeable during the machine is being operated. The gears are safe absolutely.
- The total maximum height is 570m/m. Design of motor and gear box makes the point gravity center become only 280m/m. As the center of gravity is quite low and hard to be fallen, the magentic foundation can attain its function and efficiency.
- The distributor disc is located on the top of machine which prevent it from being fallen or destroyed.
- MTM-930A & MTM-922A with six-step speed variable (max. revolving speed: 756min revoling speed:51) depends on the hardness of processed objects and size of hole which makes the operator more comfortable to select the revolving speed.

Specifications

Model	MTM-922A	MTM-930A	MTM-940A
Drill Capacity	1/4"~7/8"	1/4"~1-1/4"	5/8"~1-1/2"
	6Ø ~22Ø	6Ø ~32Ø	16Ø ~38Ø
Tapping Capacity	3/8"~7/8"	3/8"~1-1/8"	5/8"~1-1/2"
	10 Ø ~22Ø	10 Ø ~30Ø	16 Ø ~38Ø
Power	220V	220V	220V
	3-Phase	3-Phase	3-Phase
HP	1-1/2	2	2-1/2
R.P.M.	756 456	756 456	686 404
	303 186	303 186	268 165
	127 51	127 51	165 97

			65 38
Max Depth	100	100	130
Body Stroke	150	150	200
Transvers al Move	20	20	20
Turning Degree	330°	330°	330°
Electro Magretic	126x240	135x280	155x280
Electro Magretic Force	2000kgs	2500kgs	3000kgs
Height	570	580	730
Torsion Fixture Standard Fitting	5	7	8
Drill Sleeve Standard Fitting	2	3	3
Fittings Weight	5	7	16
Machine Weight	60	70	100